Linden Sportsmen Club, Inc. Waiting List Application

Thank you for your interest in becoming a member of Linden Sportsmen Club!

- The Waiting List is populated based on the date the completed application is postmarked.
- Potential Members will be notified in January, if there are Memberships available for the year.
- In the event you become a member of L.S.C., there is a \$25 initiation fee.
- Once notified, you will then have ten (10) days to respond. If you do not respond, the next name will be called and your name will be dropped from the list.
- New Members must attend Orientation. Orientations are held in as needed. Those not attending will be dropped from the list.
- Incomplete applications will <u>not</u> be considered (missing deposit, no sponsor).

DI---- Duint

Notice to Applicants: Your \$20.00 Non-Refundable Application Fee must accompany this form. Payable by check or money order only. No Cash Accepted. Checks and Money Orders should be made out to: "Linden Sportsmen Club".

| Please Print | | | |
|--|---|--|---------------|
| Name | | Date: | |
| Address: | | | |
| City: | State: | Zip: | |
| Phone #: () | | | |
| Email: | | | |
| We do not sell our email list or share with any | other entity. Email is used for purposes of | Linden Sportsmen Club communications ONLY. | |
| Best time to Call? AM or | PM please circle one. | | |
| You MUST have the signature considered without one. | e of a current member of L.S | S.C. (Sponsor) This application will N | 10T be |
| Please Print Current Member: | | | |
| Member Signature: | | | |
| Member Number: | | | |

Mail completed applications to the address below. Applications NOT accepted at the Club.

Linden Sportsmen Club C/O Membership Secretary
PO Box 384

Linden MI 48451
Attn: Waiting List Application